NM Sivesd

IV PROVA COPPA PARIGI

Piscina D. Samuele - via Trani angolo via Mecenate, snc - Milano

Sabato 12/03 ore 14.00
ore 15.00

ore 16.45
ore 17.45

Domenica 13/03 ore 8.30

riscaldamento femmine

200SL f-100DO f- 50RA f - TOOFA f - 400MI f - 1500SL f

riscaldamento maschi

200SL m-100DO m - 50RA m - TOOFA m - 400MI m . 800SL m

riscaldamento femmine

400SL f - 200RA f - 50FA f-200DO f - 50SL f
T00RA f-200FA f-100SL f- 50DO f-200MI f - 800SL f

400SL m - 200RA m - 50FA m - 200DO m - 50SL m
TOORA m - 200FA m - 100SL m - 50DO m - 200MI m - 1500SL m

ore 9.30

ore 14.00 riscaldamento maschi

ore 15.00
ACOSTA GINEVRA 100SL
AMENTA MARTA 100DO
AMODEI ALICE T00FA
ARTUSA GRETA 200SL
ATTANASIO STEFANIA 100DO
BELLASIO MARTINA 200SL
BIANCHI SOFIA 50SL
BOFFINO CAMILLA 200SL
BOMBELLI GRETA T00FA
BULGHERONI CAMILLA 50FA
CALCINOTTO GIULIA 200SL
CAMPAGNA CATERINA 100SL
CAPOBIANCO FEDERICA 50SL
CARBONI SARA 100SL
CARLI ALESSIA 100SL
CARPITELLA ALESSIA 100SL
CASTAGNA GIORGIA 200SL
CAVARSASCHI MIRIAM T00FA
CELLI AURORA 100DO
CERIANI GINEVRA 100SL
CHETTYKBAEVA VICTORIA 100SL
CHIEFFO CHIARA 100SL
CHIMISSO AGNESE 100SL
CIPRIANI ALESSIA 100SL
CLERICI LINDA T00FA
COLOMBO VITTORIA 50SL
COLUZZI MICHELLE 50SL
CONDORELLI VICTORIA 200SL
CRITELLI MICHELA 50SL
DAL TOSO LETIZIA 50FA
DE FRANCESCO SARA 50SL

200SL
TO00RA
200FA
200D0O
TO00RA
200FA
TO00FA

200MI
TO00FA
200MlI
50FA

100SL
400SL
200SL
200SL
400SL

100DO
800SL
50RA

200SL
200SL
200FA
100SL
100DO
400SL
100SL
200FA
200MI

400SL

200MlI
200MI

100DO

200D0O

T00FA

TO0FA
S0RA
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DE GENNARO CHIARA 100SL  200SL

DE GRANDI GAIA 50SL  50FA T00FA
DE IESO PAOLA 200SL

DEPONTI GIULIA 50SL  100SL

DI BENEDETTO ALESSIA 400SL  100FA  200FA
DI PASQUALE ANGELICA 100SL  200DO
FRASSACARRO ELEONORA 50RA

FRATES STELLA 50SL  100SL

FREDDI CHIARA 200SL  TOORA
FUMAGALLI GRETA 100SL  200SL

GEBBIA SARA 50SL  100SL  200SL
GOGLIA LETIZIA 100D0O

GRASSI EMMA 50SL  100SL
GUASTONE BARBARA 100SL  100DO

ISOLA KIDANEMIHERET 50SL  100SL

LA MONICA SARA 400SL  100FA
LAZZARIN GIORGIA 200SL  100RA

LIOTTI FRANCESCA 50FA  100FA  200MI
LUCCHI GAIA 200SL  TOORA
MADELLA ELISA 100DO  100RA  50FA
MAINO ELENA 50RA  T00RA
MANTOVANI MARGHERITA 50SL  100SL  200SL
MARAN GRETA 100DO

MARGHIERI KATERINA 50SL

MARTINELLI MICHELA 100DO  200DO
MARZONI BEATRICE 200SL  50DO 200D0
MERLINI CHIARA 100DO  200FA
MOLINARI ANNA 50SL  100DO  200MI
MONTESANO NOEMI 100SL  200SL
MORACCHIOLI MARTINA 400SL  800SL
MORONETTI ARIANNA 100SL  200SL  400SL
MUSIKOV ALINA 50SL  50FA
OROPALLO FRANCESCA 200SL  50FA

PAROZZ| ALICE 100DO  200DO
PASINELLI GAIA 100SL  50RA 50FA
PAVAN FRANCESCA 100SL  200DO  200MI
PINTUS ASIA 100SL  100DO  200DO
PLATZGUMMER SOFIA 50RA  T00RA  200RA
POZZONI CARLOTTA 100SL  100DO  200DO
RAVIZZA AURORA 50SL

RE MATILDE 100SL  200SL
REALI'IRIS 100DO  50RA

RIGOLI CHIARA 200SL  TOORA  200RA
RODOLFO MASERA LUCREZIA  T00FA  200MI

ROSSI GIORGIA 200SL  100RA

RUPOLO GIORGIA 100SL  200SL  400SL
SANDEN EMMA 50SL  100SL

SARCINA SARA 100SL  100DO
SINIGAGLIA CATERINA T00FA  200MI
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SIRNA GIORGIA 100DO  200DO
TRALONGO AZZURRA 100SL  400SL  100FA
TREVISAN GIULIA 200SL

TRIPODI CARLOTTA 100SL  50FA
VERONELLI VALENTINA ~ 200SL  200MI

VILLA ELENA 200SL  200MI
ZANIRATO MARTINA 50SL  50FA

ANTONELLI MATTEO 50SL

BACCARO GIACOMO 200MI

BARLOCCO THOMAS 100SL  400SL  100FA
BARONI EDOARDO 100SL  200SL
BARTOLOMEO STEFAN 100SL  200SL

BELLINI FEDERICO 100SL  200SL
BERETTA JACOPO 50SL  400SL
BERTOCCHI RICCARDO ~ 50SL  100SL

BONAITI LORENZO T00FA  200MI
BORGONOVO ANDREA 200SL  400SL

BOSSI FILIPPO T00FA  200MI

BRANCALION PATRICK 100SL  50RA S50FA
BROCCOLINO ANDREA 100SL  100DO

BUTTI LORENZO 200SL  TOORA
CAMERINI MATTEO 50SL  50FA

CAPOZZA MARCO T00FA  200MI
CAPPELLO GABRIELE 200RA  TO0FA

CARRA" LORENZO 50SL  50RA T00RA
CASSIANI GIACOMO 100SL  200SL  100FA
CATTANEO SAMUELE 50DO  100DO

CHIODO NICHOLAS 50SL  100SL  50DO
COMOLLI ENRICO 50SL  100FA
CORNALBA ANDREA 200SL  T00RA  200MI
DE LUCA DAVIDE 50SL  100SL  200SL

DEPONTI ALESSANDRO  400SL
DI NICOLA ALESSANDRO 200SL  200RA  200MI
FARINELLI LORENZO 400SL  200MI

FASANI TOMMASO 200RA  200MI  400MI
FERRARI NICCOLO 200SL  400SL  1500SL
FERRARI TOMMASO 200MI1  400MI

GALLO GABRIELE 50SL

GIARDINA GABRIELE 100SL  400MI
GIOVANNONI GABRIELE ~ 100SL  200DO
GIULIANI MATTEO 200SL  1500SL

GOGLIA TOMMASO 200SL

GRANDINI TOMMASO T00FA

I[ELASI MARCO 100SL  TOORA

KASSAB ADAN 200SL  200MI

LANDI CARLO T00FA  200FA

LEONI STEFANO 100SL  100DO
MANTOVANI PAOLO 400SL  100DO
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MANZI LEONARDO
MARAN CHRISTIAN
MOLINARI FABIO
MOLLA MARCO
MORESCHI IVAN
NEGRI CESARE

NITI AN

NOBILE CARLO

NOBILE PIETRO
OLDANI DANIELE
PAROZZI ALESSANDRO
P1ZZOCARO FRANCESCO
POZZONI LORENZO
PRUENSTER LUDOVICO
PUGLISI ALESSIO
PUGLISI DIEGO

QUISPE CANDIA FABRIZIO
RAVERA STEFANO
RAZZINI ALESSANDRO
RE JACOPO
RECALCATI LORENZO
REDAELLI GIACOMO
RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE
RIZZI MALO

ROGNONI ANDREA
ROMDHANI JAMIL
ROTA NICOLO'

SOCCI GIOELE
SOMIGLIANA FLAVIO
STRIMBEANU CRISTIAN
TARLOCCO RICCARDO
TERREZZA DENNIS
TREVISAN ANDREA
VULLO TOBIA

XHELILI FILIPPO
XHELILI SAMUEL

100SL
50SL
50RA
200SL
200D0O
50SL
400SL
50RA
100DO
100SL
50D0
100DO
50SL
200SL
T00FA
T00FA
200D0O
50SL
400SL
400SL
50SL
200SL
TO0FA
50SL
100SL
TO0FA
100SL
200RA
50D0
50SL
100SL
400SL
T00FA
TO0RA
50SL
50SL

TOORA
S0FA

400SL
400M|

S0FA

TO0RA
200DO
100DO

200DO
TOORA
400SL
200FA
200FA

100SL
200DO
50RA
100SL
TOORA
200MI
100SL
200SL

200SL

100DO

S0FA
100DO

400MI
100DO

TO0RA

200RA

200MlI

1500SL

100DO

200SL

La Segreteria
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